Secured trust deposits   875,317   —   —   875,317
Deferred tax liability   337,490   302,397   —   35,093
Payable to Related party   —   (4,943)   —   4,943
Income taxes payable   68,226   47,845   —   20,381

   8,117,199   4,274,082   —   3,843,117
Minority interests   1,907,183   12,706   1,869,441  (3)  25,036
Stockholders’ equity   4,490,672   3,057,545   (1,942,996)   3,376,123

  $ 14,515,054  $ 7,344,333  $ (73,555)  $7,244,276

See accompanying notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements

2

New FNF
Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Continuing Operations

For the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2006
(In thousands, except per share data)

   FIS   Other
  Historical   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
  FNF   Adjustments(1)   Adjustments   Notes   Pro Forma

Total revenue  $7,634,090  $ (3,010,364)  $ 170,653   (2)  $ 4,794,379

Personnel costs   2,632,935   (1,245,945)   17,795   (3)
   3,860   (4)   1,408,645
Other operating expenses   1,706,137   (1,011,725)   94,417   (4)   788,829
Agent commissions   1,537,489   —   58,441   (5)   1,595,930
Depreciation and amortization   404,770   (318,304)   —   86,466
Provision for claim losses   357,210   (425)   —   356,785
Interest expense   183,536   (141,930)   —   41,606

Total expenses   6,822,077   (2,718,329)   174,513   4,278,261

Earnings before income taxes and minority interests   812,013   (292,035)   (3,860)   516,118
Income tax expense   302,069   (108,109)   (1,436)   192,524

Earnings before minority interests   509,944   (183,926)   (2,424)   323,594
Minority interest expense   143,381   41   (141,184)   (6)   2,238

Net income  $ 366,563  $ (183,967)  $ 138,760   $ 321,356

Net income per share — basic  $ 2.09   $ 1.47
Pro forma weighted average shares — basic   175,119   218,741(7)
Net income per share — diluted  $ 2.02   $ 1.45

Pro forma weighted average shares — diluted   180,123   222,130(7)

See accompanying notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements

3

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Continuing Operations
for the Year Ended December 31, 2005

   FIS   Other
  Historical   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
  FNF   Adjustments(1)   Adjustments   Pro Forma
  (In thousands, except per share data)

Total revenue  $9,668,938  $ 2,776,245  $ 195,713(2)  $7,088,406

Personnel costs   3,224,678   1,276,557   5,147(3)   1,953,268
Other operating expenses   1,716,711   751,282   114,878(4)   1,080,307
Agent commissions   2,060,467   —   80,835(5)   2,141,302
Depreciation and amortization   406,259   299,637   —   106,622
Provision for claim losses   480,556   1,928   —   478,628
Interest expense   172,327   126,778   —   45,549

Total expenses   8,060,998   2,456,182   200,860   5,805,676

Earnings before income taxes and minority interests   1,607,940   320,063   (5,147)   1,282,730
Income tax expense   573,391   119,063   (1,835)   452,493

Earnings before minority interests   1,034,549   201,000   (3,312)   830,237
Minority interest expense   70,443   4,450   (63,465)(6)  2,528

Net income  $ 964,106  $ 196,550  $ 60,153  $ 827,709

Net income per share — basic  $ 5.56   $ 3.78

Pro forma weighted average shares — basic   173,475(7)   218,729(7)

Net income per share — diluted  $ 5.55   $ 3.73

Pro forma weighted average shares — diluted   173,647(7)   220,029(7)

See accompanying notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements

4

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Continuing Operations
for the Year Ended December 31, 2004

   FIS   Other
  Historical   Pro Forma   Pro Forma